


M8�X�75�bolt   (8) M5�X�15�bolt   (22)

adjustable foot(4)adjustable foot(4)

wooden top  (1)

beam(2)

left leg(1)
right leg(1)

1000 lbs.



STEP 1

HARDWARE REQUIRED:M8 X 75 BOLT (8)/ M8 NUT (8)

STEP 2

HARDWARE REQUIRED:M5 x 15 BOLT (22)

STEP 3
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